
2018	New	Mexico	Lobo	Baseball
Nevada	at	New	Mexico

Mar	04,	2018	at	Albuquerque,	N.M.	(Santa	Ana	Star	Field)

Nevada	13	(5‐5,2‐1)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob avg

PERRY,	Daniel	2b 5 2 1 2 0 1 0 6 0 .211

		SMITH,	Keaton	ph 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 1 .000

ALLARD,	Conor	1b 5 1 3 3 0 0 14 0 0 .300

FENNELL,	Grant	lf 5 1 2 2 0 1 0 0 1 .386

ECHAVIA,	Mike	rf 2 1 0 0 3 0 0 0 1 .265

SHRUM,	Dillan	dh 5 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 .080

HATTEN,	Weston	cf 5 1 1 1 0 1 1 0 1 .256

FOSTER,	Kaleb	c 5 2 2 0 0 3 10 0 0 .346

ZAMORA,	Joshua	3b 3 4 2 2 1 1 0 2 0 .267

BOSETTI,	Tyler	ss 4 1 2 3 0 0 2 6 0 .316

JACKSON,	Jake	p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐

		DICK,	Austin	p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐

		HUECKMAN,	Ty	p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐

		POWELL,	Cooper	p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐

		ANDERSON,	Ryan	p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐

Totals 40 13 13 13 4 8 27 16 6

New	Mexico	8	(5‐5‐1,1‐2)

Player ab r h rbi bb so po a lob avg

WATARI,	Justin	ss 5 1 2 1 0 1 0 5 0 .263

SCHILLING,	Hayden	3b 5 2 4 2 0 0 0 2 0 .462

COLLIER,	Danny	lf 5 1 2 1 0 0 2 0 0 .302

DUNN,	Chris	dh 4 1 2 2 1 2 0 0 0 .424

DEIMLING,	Jeff	1b 3 0 1 0 2 1 6 1 2 .333

SIKES,	Phillip	rf 2 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 3 .182

		MARSHALL,	Derek	ph 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 2 .250

CAMPILLO,	Robby	c 2 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 .179

		ZAKOSEK,	Daniel	c 3 1 2 2 0 0 2 0 0 .500

MANG,	Connor	2b 2 0 0 0 0 1 1 0 0 .231

		WARE,	Richard	ss 3 1 1 0 0 1 0 0 2 .250

MERRITT,	Brayden	cf 3 0 0 0 0 0 6 0 0 .400

		CONANT,	Jeremy	ph 0 1 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 .167

DYE,	Cody	p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐

		GARLEY,	Nathaniel	p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐

		HARRINGTON,	James	p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐

		KRAUTH,	Nick	p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐

		SMITH,	Chad	p 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 ‐

		COFFEY,	Brian	p 0 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 0 ‐

Totals 40 8 14 8 4 10 27 8 9

Score	by	Innings 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 R H E

Nevada 0 1 0 6 0 4 2 0 0 0 13 13 0

New	Mexico 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 6 X 8 14 1

E	‐	DYE,	Cody(1).	DP	‐	Wolf	Pack	1.	LOB	‐	Wolf	Pack	6;	Lobos	9.	2B	‐	PERRY,	D.(3);	ALLARD,	C.(4);	HATTEN,

W.(4);	BOSETTI,	T.	2(3);	WATARI,	Just(1);	SCHILLING,	H	2(9);	COLLIER,	Dan	2(3);	DEIMLING,	Je(3).	HR	‐	FENNELL,

G.(1);	ZAMORA,	J.	2(2);	ZAKOSEK,	Dan(1).	HBP	‐	ZAMORA,	J.;	BOSETTI,	T..	SB	‐	PERRY,	D.(2);	ALLARD,	C.(1);

ECHAVIA,	M.(1).

Nevada ip h r er bb so ab bf np era

JACKSON,	Jake 6.0 4 0 0 2 8 21 23 79 0.36

DICK,	Austin 2.0 3 2 2 1 1 9 10 50 5.19

HUECKMAN,	Ty 0.0 2 3 3 1 0 2 3 14 24.00

POWELL,	Cooper 0.1 3 3 3 0 0 4 4 15 9.00

ANDERSON,	Ryan 0.2 2 0 0 0 1 4 4 16 3.52

New	Mexico ip h r er bb so ab bf np era

DYE,	Cody 3.1 5 6 6 2 3 15 18 68 11.57

GARLEY,	Nathaniel 1.2 3 2 2 0 3 8 8 34 6.30

HARRINGTON,	James 0.1 2 3 3 0 0 3 4 18 10.12

KRAUTH,	Nick 0.2 1 2 2 2 0 3 5 19 16.87

SMITH,	Chad 1.0 1 0 0 0 0 4 4 10 2.61

COFFEY,	Brian 2.0 1 0 0 0 2 7 7 26 0.00

Win	‐	JACKSON,	Ja.	(2‐0).		Loss	‐	DYE,	Cody	(0‐2).		Save	‐	None.

WP	‐	GARLEY,	Nath	2(2).	HBP	‐	by	DYE,	Cody	(ZAMORA,	J.);	by	HARRINGTON,	(BOSETTI,	T.).	Pitches/strikes:	JACKSON,

Ja.	79/48;	DICK,	A.	50/33;	HUECKMAN,	T.	14/7;	POWELL,	C.	15/8;	ANDERSON,	R.	16/10;	DYE,	Cody	68/41;	GARLEY,	Nath

34/22;	HARRINGTON,	18/8;	KRAUTH,	Nick	19/9;	SMITH,	Chad	10/7;	COFFEY,	Bria	26/16.

Umpires	‐	HP:	Jared	Farens		1B:	Kellen	Leavy		3B:	Daniel	Moscaro

Start:	12:03	pm			Time:	3:30			Attendance:	591

Weather:	62,	Sunny,	Windy


